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Dragutin Tomašević - results Date & Time: 2018-05-25 18:00:00

Dragutin Tomašević Category: General
Rank Name (#) Club Category Pace Time

1 Stenli Kipruto (#118) Mladost Užice Male 03:05 0:30:52

2 Darko Živanović (#127) AK Čelendž Male 03:12 0:31:57

3 Dario Ivanovski (#121) Male 03:13 0:32:09

4 Miloš Krstić (#262) AK Leposavić Male 03:20 0:33:17

5 Nenad Živković (#71) ARK Maratonac Kruševac Male 03:22 0:33:40

6 Haris Ajdarović (#101) AK Novi Pazar Male 03:24 0:34:00

7 Miroslav Dukadinović (#173) OAK Beograd Male 03:28 0:34:45

8 Teodora Simović (#99) AK Novi Pazar Female 03:29 0:34:48

9 Ivan Ćirković (#226) AK Partizan Male 03:30 0:34:55

10 Ilija Milenković (#252) ARK Maratonac Kruševac Male 03:30 0:35:04

11 Mikloš Bruner (#52) AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Male 03:32 0:35:15

12 Aleksandar Krstić (#260) AK Kosovo Polje Male 03:36 0:36:05

13 Blažo Maksimović (#222) AK Partizan Male 03:38 0:36:16

14 Igor Jakimovski (#245) AK Rabotnički Male 03:39 0:36:30

15 Nikola Ljumović (#265) AK Leposavić Male 03:41 0:36:47

16 Marko Latković (#168) AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Male 03:42 0:36:55

17 Nevena Jovanović (#156) AK Crvena Zvezda Female 03:42 0:36:55

18 Aleksandar Kričak (#259) AK Kosovo Polje Male 03:43 0:37:11

19 Miloš Japundžić (#100) Male 03:46 0:37:37

20 Ivan Marković (#219) SAD Trči Male 03:46 0:37:43

21 Nataša Ćulafić (#147) AK Partizan Female 03:49 0:38:14

22 Nikola Đoković (#283) Male 03:50 0:38:22

23 Zdravko Mišović (#48) AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Male 03:51 0:38:26

24 Ivan Cvetković (#263) AK Kosovo Polje Male 03:52 0:38:42

25 Miljan Glišić (#46) Maraton tim Požarevac Male 03:53 0:38:54

26 Bojan Ilić (#172) OAK Morava Male 03:55 0:39:08

27 Srđan Jovanović (#206) AK Žitorađa Male 03:56 0:39:15

28 Dragan Živulović (#180) Male 03:57 0:39:29

29 Aleksandar Jovanović (#215) Male 04:00 0:40:02

30 Verica Đorđević (#183) AK Smederevo Female 04:03 0:40:27

31 Miljan Milojković (#15) AK "Niški maraton" Male 04:04 0:40:36

32 Ivana Živković (#145) OAK Beograd Female 04:05 0:40:49

33 Lazar Rišar (#257) ARK "Somaraton" Male 04:06 0:40:59

34 Milan Cvijanović (#95) Male 04:06 0:41:03

35 Ivan Dlačić (#208) AK Crvena Zvezda Male 04:08 0:41:24

36 Dragan Aleksić (#223) AK Partizan Male 04:09 0:41:32

37 Dragan Popović (#75) AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Male 04:09 0:41:33

38 Dejan Despotović (#178) AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Male 04:10 0:41:35

39 Zoran Janković (#192) AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Male 04:10 0:41:44

40 Katarina Pohlod (#91) Active Traveling Female 04:12 0:42:05

41 Dejan Marković (#236) Male 04:13 0:42:07

42 Fred Sieg (#170) AK "Trim" Male 04:14 0:42:18

43 Ivan Jevtić (#89) Balkanska trkačka liga Male 04:14 0:42:20

44 Nebojša Janković (#82) Maraton tim Požarevac Male 04:14 0:42:22

45 Ilija Radisavljević (#18) Adidas Runners Male 04:15 0:42:26

46 Marko Jovanović (#237) Male 04:15 0:42:29

47 Miroslav Ranđelović (#205) NRC Male 04:18 0:42:56

48 Nemanja Đurić (#104) Male 04:19 0:43:08

49 Aleksandar Mitić (#11) Maratonci Pančevo Male 04:19 0:43:10

50 Mirko Vojinović (#23) Maratonci Pančevo Male 04:20 0:43:17

51 Dragan Grujić (#160) Balkanska trkačka liga Male 04:22 0:43:35

52 Branko Maksimović (#225) AK Partizan Male 04:22 0:43:36

53 Borko Kostić (#93) Male 04:23 0:43:49

54 Aleksandar Ivanović (#171) BK "Čiroki" Male 04:24 0:43:58

55 Nikola Mlakar (#50) Maraton tim Požarevac Male 04:24 0:44:02

56 Aleksandar Rajić (#90) AK Topličanin Male 04:25 0:44:06
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57 Mladen Miljković (#197) AK Topličanin Male 04:25 0:44:07

58 Dejan Jerotijević (#114) AK Karanovac Male 04:25 0:44:12

59 Radivoj Jocić (#65) AK Bečej Male 04:27 0:44:33

60 Aleksandar Glavonjić (#125) Male 04:28 0:44:35

61 Staniša Joksić (#270) Male 04:29 0:44:47

62 Nenad Milenović (#37) ARK "Duge Staze" Male 04:29 0:44:54

63 Dejan Dašić (#248) Male 04:32 0:45:15

64 Saša Radovanović (#39) ARK "Duge Staze" Male 04:33 0:45:33

65 Mihajlo Gajić (#42) Maraton tim Požarevac Male 04:34 0:45:35

66 Stefan Punoševac (#204) SAD Trči Male 04:34 0:45:41

67 Miodrag Burić (#77) AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Male 04:34 0:45:43

68 Nenad Živković (#198) PK Ozren Male 04:36 0:45:55

69 Dušan Mitrović (#17) BURT Male 04:36 0:45:58

70 Marko Mijailović (#69) SAD Trči Male 04:36 0:46:02

71 Boris Bogojević (#220) AK VGSK Male 04:37 0:46:07

72 Marko Mitić (#299) Male 04:38 0:46:16

73 Filip Breka (#7) Male 04:38 0:46:18

74 Milan Mićić (#232) Male 04:39 0:46:31

75 Dragana Marinković (#250) Female 04:40 0:46:39

76 Slobodan Leontijević (#201) AK Sava Male 04:40 0:46:39

77 Miloš Radovanović (#122) Maraton tim Požarevac Male 04:41 0:46:48

78 Mihajlo Životić (#268) Sloga Male 04:42 0:47:05

79 Aleksandar Eić (#186) SAD Trči Male 04:43 0:47:10

80 Dragomir Ilić (#57) Male 04:46 0:47:40

81 Aleksandra Janković (#193) AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Female 04:48 0:48:00

82 Goran Ungurović (#16) KKK "Zmaj" Male 04:49 0:48:08

83 Borko Dimitrijević (#238) Male 04:49 0:48:11

84 Aleksandar Uzelac (#25) Balkanska trkačka liga Male 04:49 0:48:14

85 Nenad Živković (#239) Male 04:50 0:48:17

86 Milan Kostić (#21) AK Kraljevo Male 04:50 0:48:23

87 Dejan Rozgić (#107) Maraton tim KV Male 04:53 0:48:47

88 Aleksandar Marić (#87) Adidas Runners Male 04:53 0:48:49

89 Marjan Gramić (#234) Homoljski Maratonci Male 04:54 0:48:59

90 Ivan Vučković (#88) Male 04:55 0:49:12

91 Aniko Jablan (#76) AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Female 04:56 0:49:21

92 Duško Kunić (#6) Balkanska trkačka liga Male 04:56 0:49:21

93 Sava Životić (#269) Sloga Male 04:57 0:49:30

94 Dejan Živković (#80) Male 04:57 0:49:34

95 Milan Aritonović (#36) ARK "Duge Staze" Male 04:58 0:49:37

96 Đorđe Pacikas (#221) Invenies Male 04:59 0:49:48

97 Arpad Šarkezi (#256) ARK "Somaraton" Male 05:00 0:49:55

98 Majkl Stojčevski (#135) Male 05:00 0:50:01

99 Blagoje Arnautović (#106) Maraton tim KV Male 05:01 0:50:09

100 Nikola Vukelja (#253) ARK Maratonac Kruševac Male 05:01 0:50:12

101 Srđan Živković (#184) Male 05:01 0:50:14

102 Lazar Stojanović (#30) AK "Dragutin Tomašević" Male 05:02 0:50:17

103 Vukašin Ribac (#254) ARK Maratonac Kruševac Male 05:02 0:50:19

104 Ina Marković (#255) ARK Maratonac Kruševac Female 05:03 0:50:30

105 Miloš Stanisavljević (#45) Maraton tim Požarevac Male 05:04 0:50:38

106 Srećko Mićić (#92) Active Traveling Male 05:04 0:50:40

107 Goran Jeremić (#289) Male 05:06 0:51:02

108 Vanja Jović (#207) Female 05:06 0:51:05

109 Živorad Petrović (#124) Male 05:07 0:51:12

110 Aleksandar Bokarev (#28) OAK Beograd Male 05:08 0:51:17

111 Željko Graovac (#158) ARK "Somaraton" Male 05:08 0:51:21

112 Aleksandar Ilić (#81) Maraton tim KV Male 05:10 0:51:44

113 Bojan Samac (#155) AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Male 05:11 0:51:46

114 Nenad Veljković (#78) Maratonci Pančevo Male 05:11 0:51:52

115 Branko Mihajlović (#60) Spartak Opovo Male 05:15 0:52:28

116 Marko Blagojević (#296) Male 05:16 0:52:42
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117 Veljko Stević (#258) Sloga Male 05:16 0:52:45

118 Damljan Matović (#131) Maraton tim KV Male 05:18 0:52:58

119 Dragica Mitić (#12) Female 05:19 0:53:08

120 Danijela Milošević (#123) AK "Dragutin Tomašević" Female 05:20 0:53:16

121 Tomislav Janković (#83) Maraton tim Požarevac Male 05:20 0:53:17

122 Dragana Domazetov (#286) Female 05:20 0:53:24

123 Zoran Brančić (#244) Male 05:21 0:53:32

124 Nemanja Arsić (#191) Male 05:22 0:53:39

125 Mira Jocić (#144) OAK Beograd Female 05:22 0:53:40

126 Boban Stojićević (#133) Maraton tim Požarevac Male 05:23 0:53:46

127 Dušan Obiđanović (#194) ARK "Duge staze" Male 05:23 0:53:50

128 Srđan Lazarević (#185) Male 05:24 0:53:56

129 Aleksandar Milosavljević (#292) Male 05:24 0:54:04

130 Nikola Kojić (#298) Male 05:24 0:54:04

131 Dejan Stevanović (#47) Homoljski vukovi Male 05:26 0:54:19

132 Dušan Mihajlović (#217) Run3 Male 05:26 0:54:21

133 Nenad Horvat (#213) Male 05:26 0:54:25

134 Milan Klisarić (#22) AK Veteran Male 05:27 0:54:27

135 Nenad Katić (#31) Male 05:27 0:54:31

136 Nikola Anastasijevski (#212) Invenies Male 05:28 0:54:37

137 Aleksandra Miletić (#290) Female 05:28 0:54:38

138 Milorad Mirković (#251) Male 05:28 0:54:43

139 Vera Velimirović (#209) Female 05:28 0:54:44

140 Krunoslav Šnur (#165) AK "Maksimir" Male 05:29 0:54:47

141 Sanja Spasić (#163) ARK Odžaci Female 05:29 0:54:47

142 Dragan Krsmanović (#5) Maratonci Pančevo Male 05:30 0:54:58

143 Slobodan Japundžić (#161) TRK "Beogradski maraton" Male 05:30 0:55:05

144 Ana Atanasoska (#108) Maraton tim KV Female 05:32 0:55:22

145 Ljubivoje Grbović (#13) Maraton tim KV Male 05:32 0:55:22

146 Milan Petrović (#288) Male 05:35 0:55:46

147 Svetlana Vasić (#86) NRC Female 05:36 0:56:04

148 Ivan Ajdačić (#241) Maraton tim Požarevac Male 05:37 0:56:09

149 Aleksandar Žegarac (#229) Maraton tim Požarevac Male 05:37 0:56:11

150 Dejan Ratković (#130) Maraton tim KV Male 05:37 0:56:11

151 Agnes Giric Cvetković (#74) Female 05:37 0:56:13

152 Nenad Radević (#148) AK VGSK Male 05:37 0:56:14

153 Lepa Aleksić (#149) AK VGSK Female 05:38 0:56:15

154 Miodrag Janković (#181) Male 05:38 0:56:19

155 Vekoslav Zajić (#40) Male 05:40 0:56:44

156 Gordan Gogić (#218) Run3 Male 05:41 0:56:49

157 Aleksandar Radojević (#187) Fitnes studio Balans Male 05:45 0:57:29

158 Suzana Šuster Radojević (#188) Fitnes studio Balans Female 05:45 0:57:29

159 Zoran Čubrilo (#240) Run3 Male 05:49 0:58:12

160 Vesna Đoković (#9) Balkanska trkačka liga Female 05:49 0:58:14

161 Sonja Jovanović (#105) Maraton tim Požarevac Female 05:50 0:58:18

162 Stefan Lazić (#174) Maraton tim Požarevac Male 05:50 0:58:18

163 Nikola Milićević (#27) Male 05:51 0:58:34

164 Bojan Kesić (#79) Male 05:52 0:58:42

165 Goran Nestorović (#55) TŠ "Nikola Tesla" Male 05:53 0:58:54

166 Tanja Nestorović (#111) Female 05:53 0:58:54

167 Aleksandar Mijailović (#68) SAD Trči Male 05:54 0:58:57

168 Ljiljana Tasić (#169) Maratonci Pančevo Female 05:54 0:58:57

169 Srđan Perić (#96) Male 05:54 0:58:57

170 Srđan Kockarević (#293) Male 05:54 0:59:00

171 Marija Dragović (#190) Maraton tim Požarevac Female 05:56 0:59:21

172 Darko Bogićević (#233) Homoljski Vukovi Male 05:56 0:59:24

173 Zoran Cvetković (#151) Maraton tim Požarevac Male 05:59 0:59:52

174 Ivan Šćokulović (#294) Male 06:02 1:00:17

175 Aleksandra Pesova (#72) Female 06:05 1:00:52

176 Božidar Čaušoski (#291) Male 06:05 1:00:54



Powered by RunTrace info@runtrace.net

Rank Name (#) Club Category Pace Time

177 Gordana Šeatović (#33) Female 06:06 1:01:00

178 Tatjana Radivojević (#142) Running Tribe Female 06:07 1:01:07

179 Filip Lukić (#247) AK "Dragutin Tomašević" Male 06:10 1:01:39

180 Ana Anđelković (#116) Maraton tim Požarevac Female 06:11 1:01:50

181 Nada Živković (#67) Maraton tim Požarevac Female 06:11 1:01:50

182 Saša Stevanović (#177) Male 06:11 1:01:51

183 Aleksandra Filipović (#166) Running Tribe Female 06:12 1:02:05

184 Bojan Gajić (#143) Maraton tim Požarevac Male 06:13 1:02:13

185 Dušan Nikolić (#26) AK VGSK Male 06:16 1:02:41

186 Nenad Stanković (#152) AK VGSK Male 06:16 1:02:41

187 Milica Vučetić (#146) Running Tribe Female 06:21 1:03:26

188 Slađana Popović (#141) Running Tribe Female 06:21 1:03:26

189 Ana Blagojević (#102) Maraton tim Požarevac Female 06:24 1:04:05

190 Monika Stojanović (#211) AK "Dragutin Tomašević" Female 06:24 1:04:05

191 Dragoslava Petrović (#157) ARK "Fruška gora" Female 06:25 1:04:13

192 Nada Drobnjak (#189) AK "Beogradski maraton" Female 06:31 1:05:14

193 Zorica Smiljanić (#159) Female 06:34 1:05:38

194 Marko Perović (#285) Male 06:34 1:05:39

195 Strahinja Perović (#287) Male 06:34 1:05:39

196 Svetlana Pejić Župčić (#109) Maraton tim KV Female 06:36 1:05:59

197 Nemanja Mirković (#246) Male 06:38 1:06:15

198 Vitaminka Zrnić (#44) Maraton tim Požarevac Female 06:38 1:06:15

199 Ljiljana Todorović Jovanović (#176) Maraton tim Požarevac Female 06:40 1:06:38

200 Svetlana Đalović (#175) Maraton tim Požarevac Female 06:40 1:06:38

201 Svetlana Jović (#63) Female 06:41 1:06:49

202 Miša Kantar (#56) AK Topličanin Male 06:52 1:08:41

203 Ljiljana Katić (#32) Female 06:57 1:09:28

204 Bojana Pejić (#203) Female 06:59 1:09:50

205 Milica Janković (#202) Female 06:59 1:09:51

206 Ivana Vlajić (#164) AK Topličanin Female 07:00 1:09:59

207 Miljana Stijanović (#231) ARK "Duge staze" Female 07:16 1:12:43

208 Ivan Veljković (#34) ARK "Duge Staze" Male 07:17 1:12:46

209 Ivan Stanković (#38) ARK "Duge Staze" Male 07:17 1:12:47

210 Dalibor Obretković (#295) Male 07:19 1:13:11

211 Biljana Isaković (#84) NRC Female 07:28 1:14:43

212 Pera Velimirović (#210) Male 07:29 1:14:49

213 Sanela Janković (#150) Female 07:29 1:14:49

214 Aneta Arifi (#284) Female 07:53 1:18:48

215 Jelena Turkalj (#61) Female 07:53 1:18:48

216 Milenko Janićijević (#94) TK Olimpija Male 07:53 1:18:48

217 Aleksandar Krstić (#140) AK Leposavić Male DNS

218 Aleksandar Milešević (#113) AK Surčin Male DNS

219 Aleksandar Neševski (#266) AK Leposavić Male DNS

220 Aleksandar Đorđević (#297) Male DNS

221 Aleksandra Obradović (#119) Female DNS

222 Boban Stojiljković (#153) Male DNS

223 Bogomir Ivković (#10) Male DNS

224 Bojan Jakić (#267) AK Leposavić Male DNS

225 Bojan Stanojević (#128) AK Bor Male DNS

226 Božidar Čaušoski (#35) Male DNS

227 Božidar Otašević (#129) Male DNS

228 Branko Stević (#264) AK Kosovo Polje Male DNS

229 Danijela Stanković (#120) Female DNS

230 David Sretenović (#134) Male DNS

231 Dejan Aranđelović (#228) Maraton tim Požarevac Male DNS

232 Dejan Španović (#51) Male DNS

233 Dragana Spehar (#49) AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Female DNS

234 Goran Antičević (#62) Male DNS

235 Ivan Milovanović (#43) Maraton tim Požarevac Male DNS

236 Ivana Tufegdžić (#41) PSK Balkan Female DNS
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237 Jasmina Petković (#29) Female DNS

238 Jasminka Žutić (#24) Male DNS

239 Jelena Hajdinjak (#235) Female DNS

240 Jelena Stanimirović (#179) ARK "Somaraton" Female DNS

241 Jelena Tadić (#154) Female DNS

242 Jovan Popović (#2) Smart Running Male DNS

243 Lazo Dragutinović (#196) Male DNS

244 Majkl Stojčevski (#97) Male DNS

245 Mališa Kovačević (#243) Maraton tim Požarevac Male DNS

246 Marija Trifunović (#137) AK Surčin Male DNS

247 Marko Jocić (#64) AK Bečej Male DNS

248 Milan Mitrović (#59) Male DNS

249 Milanko Dzomić (#115) Male DNS

250 Milena Dimitrijević (#3) Smart Running Female DNS

251 Miloš Krstić (#139) AK Leposavić Male DNS

252 Mirjana Topić (#4) Ultra Trkač Srbija Female DNS

253 Miroslav Marković (#54) Male DNS

254 Miroslav Molnar (#8) Zrenjanin Male DNS

255 Nataša Marković (#20) Female DNS

256 Nataša Pavlov (#58) Female DNS

257 Nemanja Radovanović (#182) Male DNS

258 Nenad Bogosavljević (#216) Invenies Male DNS

259 Nenad Đorđević (#214) Invenies Male DNS

260 Nevena Turkalj (#126) BRC Female DNS

261 Nikola Ljumović (#98) AK Crvena Zvezda Male DNS

262 Nikola Maksimović (#224) AK Partizan Male DNS

263 Nikola Miladinović (#261) AK Kosovo Polje Male DNS

264 Nikola Pavlović (#112) Male DNS

265 Nikola Ristivojević (#1) Kolektiv Male DNS

266 Nikola Tanušaj (#162) Male DNS

267 Nikola Đorđević (#110) Male DNS

268 Nikola Đurić (#132) NRC Male DNS

269 Nina Đurić (#117) Female DNS

270 Radovan Mijailović (#70) SAD Trči Male DNS

271 Radovan Stevanović (#14) Male DNS

272 Sanja Jovanović (#73) Female DNS

273 Siniša Radivojević (#227) AK Partizan Male DNS

274 Sreto Krstić (#66) AK Vlasenica Male DNS

275 Stefan Tovilović (#249) Male DNS

276 Tomislav Ostojić (#200) SU Varatinac Male DNS

277 Velimir Bojović (#230) AK Čajetina Male DNS

278 Vladimir Obradović (#167) Male DNS

279 Vladimir Rajić (#199) Maraton tim Požarevac Male DNS

280 Vladimir Ristić (#136) Male DNS

281 Vojin Tubić (#103) PK Balkan Male DNS

282 Vuk Vukmirović (#19) AK Veteran Male DNS

283 Zarija Milanović (#242) Panorama Male DNS

284 Zoran Marinković (#53) Male DNS

285 Zorica Smiljanić (#85) Female DNS

286 Đorđe Ružić (#138) Male DNS

287 Đuro Borbelj (#195) AK Apatin Male DNS

Dragutin Tomašević Category: Male
Rank Name (#) Club Category Pace Time

1 Stenli Kipruto (#118) Mladost Užice Male 03:05 0:30:52

2 Darko Živanović (#127) AK Čelendž Male 03:12 0:31:57

3 Dario Ivanovski (#121) Male 03:13 0:32:09

4 Miloš Krstić (#262) AK Leposavić Male 03:20 0:33:17
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5 Nenad Živković (#71) ARK Maratonac Kruševac Male 03:22 0:33:40

6 Haris Ajdarović (#101) AK Novi Pazar Male 03:24 0:34:00

7 Miroslav Dukadinović (#173) OAK Beograd Male 03:28 0:34:45

8 Ivan Ćirković (#226) AK Partizan Male 03:30 0:34:55

9 Ilija Milenković (#252) ARK Maratonac Kruševac Male 03:30 0:35:04

10 Mikloš Bruner (#52) AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Male 03:32 0:35:15

11 Aleksandar Krstić (#260) AK Kosovo Polje Male 03:36 0:36:05

12 Blažo Maksimović (#222) AK Partizan Male 03:38 0:36:16

13 Igor Jakimovski (#245) AK Rabotnički Male 03:39 0:36:30

14 Nikola Ljumović (#265) AK Leposavić Male 03:41 0:36:47

15 Marko Latković (#168) AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Male 03:42 0:36:55

16 Aleksandar Kričak (#259) AK Kosovo Polje Male 03:43 0:37:11

17 Miloš Japundžić (#100) Male 03:46 0:37:37

18 Ivan Marković (#219) SAD Trči Male 03:46 0:37:43

19 Nikola Đoković (#283) Male 03:50 0:38:22

20 Zdravko Mišović (#48) AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Male 03:51 0:38:26

21 Ivan Cvetković (#263) AK Kosovo Polje Male 03:52 0:38:42

22 Miljan Glišić (#46) Maraton tim Požarevac Male 03:53 0:38:54

23 Bojan Ilić (#172) OAK Morava Male 03:55 0:39:08

24 Srđan Jovanović (#206) AK Žitorađa Male 03:56 0:39:15

25 Dragan Živulović (#180) Male 03:57 0:39:29

26 Aleksandar Jovanović (#215) Male 04:00 0:40:02

27 Miljan Milojković (#15) AK "Niški maraton" Male 04:04 0:40:36

28 Lazar Rišar (#257) ARK "Somaraton" Male 04:06 0:40:59

29 Milan Cvijanović (#95) Male 04:06 0:41:03

30 Ivan Dlačić (#208) AK Crvena Zvezda Male 04:08 0:41:24

31 Dragan Aleksić (#223) AK Partizan Male 04:09 0:41:32

32 Dragan Popović (#75) AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Male 04:09 0:41:33

33 Dejan Despotović (#178) AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Male 04:10 0:41:35

34 Zoran Janković (#192) AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Male 04:10 0:41:44

35 Dejan Marković (#236) Male 04:13 0:42:07

36 Fred Sieg (#170) AK "Trim" Male 04:14 0:42:18

37 Ivan Jevtić (#89) Balkanska trkačka liga Male 04:14 0:42:20

38 Nebojša Janković (#82) Maraton tim Požarevac Male 04:14 0:42:22

39 Ilija Radisavljević (#18) Adidas Runners Male 04:15 0:42:26

40 Marko Jovanović (#237) Male 04:15 0:42:29

41 Miroslav Ranđelović (#205) NRC Male 04:18 0:42:56

42 Nemanja Đurić (#104) Male 04:19 0:43:08

43 Aleksandar Mitić (#11) Maratonci Pančevo Male 04:19 0:43:10

44 Mirko Vojinović (#23) Maratonci Pančevo Male 04:20 0:43:17

45 Dragan Grujić (#160) Balkanska trkačka liga Male 04:22 0:43:35

46 Branko Maksimović (#225) AK Partizan Male 04:22 0:43:36

47 Borko Kostić (#93) Male 04:23 0:43:49

48 Aleksandar Ivanović (#171) BK "Čiroki" Male 04:24 0:43:58

49 Nikola Mlakar (#50) Maraton tim Požarevac Male 04:24 0:44:02

50 Aleksandar Rajić (#90) AK Topličanin Male 04:25 0:44:06

51 Mladen Miljković (#197) AK Topličanin Male 04:25 0:44:07

52 Dejan Jerotijević (#114) AK Karanovac Male 04:25 0:44:12

53 Radivoj Jocić (#65) AK Bečej Male 04:27 0:44:33

54 Aleksandar Glavonjić (#125) Male 04:28 0:44:35

55 Staniša Joksić (#270) Male 04:29 0:44:47

56 Nenad Milenović (#37) ARK "Duge Staze" Male 04:29 0:44:54

57 Dejan Dašić (#248) Male 04:32 0:45:15

58 Saša Radovanović (#39) ARK "Duge Staze" Male 04:33 0:45:33

59 Mihajlo Gajić (#42) Maraton tim Požarevac Male 04:34 0:45:35

60 Stefan Punoševac (#204) SAD Trči Male 04:34 0:45:41

61 Miodrag Burić (#77) AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Male 04:34 0:45:43

62 Nenad Živković (#198) PK Ozren Male 04:36 0:45:55

63 Dušan Mitrović (#17) BURT Male 04:36 0:45:58

64 Marko Mijailović (#69) SAD Trči Male 04:36 0:46:02
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65 Boris Bogojević (#220) AK VGSK Male 04:37 0:46:07

66 Marko Mitić (#299) Male 04:38 0:46:16

67 Filip Breka (#7) Male 04:38 0:46:18

68 Milan Mićić (#232) Male 04:39 0:46:31

69 Slobodan Leontijević (#201) AK Sava Male 04:40 0:46:39

70 Miloš Radovanović (#122) Maraton tim Požarevac Male 04:41 0:46:48

71 Mihajlo Životić (#268) Sloga Male 04:42 0:47:05

72 Aleksandar Eić (#186) SAD Trči Male 04:43 0:47:10

73 Dragomir Ilić (#57) Male 04:46 0:47:40

74 Goran Ungurović (#16) KKK "Zmaj" Male 04:49 0:48:08

75 Borko Dimitrijević (#238) Male 04:49 0:48:11

76 Aleksandar Uzelac (#25) Balkanska trkačka liga Male 04:49 0:48:14

77 Nenad Živković (#239) Male 04:50 0:48:17

78 Milan Kostić (#21) AK Kraljevo Male 04:50 0:48:23

79 Dejan Rozgić (#107) Maraton tim KV Male 04:53 0:48:47

80 Aleksandar Marić (#87) Adidas Runners Male 04:53 0:48:49

81 Marjan Gramić (#234) Homoljski Maratonci Male 04:54 0:48:59

82 Ivan Vučković (#88) Male 04:55 0:49:12

83 Duško Kunić (#6) Balkanska trkačka liga Male 04:56 0:49:21

84 Sava Životić (#269) Sloga Male 04:57 0:49:30

85 Dejan Živković (#80) Male 04:57 0:49:34

86 Milan Aritonović (#36) ARK "Duge Staze" Male 04:58 0:49:37

87 Đorđe Pacikas (#221) Invenies Male 04:59 0:49:48

88 Arpad Šarkezi (#256) ARK "Somaraton" Male 05:00 0:49:55

89 Majkl Stojčevski (#135) Male 05:00 0:50:01

90 Blagoje Arnautović (#106) Maraton tim KV Male 05:01 0:50:09

91 Nikola Vukelja (#253) ARK Maratonac Kruševac Male 05:01 0:50:12

92 Srđan Živković (#184) Male 05:01 0:50:14

93 Lazar Stojanović (#30) AK "Dragutin Tomašević" Male 05:02 0:50:17

94 Vukašin Ribac (#254) ARK Maratonac Kruševac Male 05:02 0:50:19

95 Miloš Stanisavljević (#45) Maraton tim Požarevac Male 05:04 0:50:38

96 Srećko Mićić (#92) Active Traveling Male 05:04 0:50:40

97 Goran Jeremić (#289) Male 05:06 0:51:02

98 Živorad Petrović (#124) Male 05:07 0:51:12

99 Aleksandar Bokarev (#28) OAK Beograd Male 05:08 0:51:17

100 Željko Graovac (#158) ARK "Somaraton" Male 05:08 0:51:21

101 Aleksandar Ilić (#81) Maraton tim KV Male 05:10 0:51:44

102 Bojan Samac (#155) AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Male 05:11 0:51:46

103 Nenad Veljković (#78) Maratonci Pančevo Male 05:11 0:51:52

104 Branko Mihajlović (#60) Spartak Opovo Male 05:15 0:52:28

105 Marko Blagojević (#296) Male 05:16 0:52:42

106 Veljko Stević (#258) Sloga Male 05:16 0:52:45

107 Damljan Matović (#131) Maraton tim KV Male 05:18 0:52:58

108 Tomislav Janković (#83) Maraton tim Požarevac Male 05:20 0:53:17

109 Zoran Brančić (#244) Male 05:21 0:53:32

110 Nemanja Arsić (#191) Male 05:22 0:53:39

111 Boban Stojićević (#133) Maraton tim Požarevac Male 05:23 0:53:46

112 Dušan Obiđanović (#194) ARK "Duge staze" Male 05:23 0:53:50

113 Srđan Lazarević (#185) Male 05:24 0:53:56

114 Aleksandar Milosavljević (#292) Male 05:24 0:54:04

115 Nikola Kojić (#298) Male 05:24 0:54:04

116 Dejan Stevanović (#47) Homoljski vukovi Male 05:26 0:54:19

117 Dušan Mihajlović (#217) Run3 Male 05:26 0:54:21

118 Nenad Horvat (#213) Male 05:26 0:54:25

119 Milan Klisarić (#22) AK Veteran Male 05:27 0:54:27

120 Nenad Katić (#31) Male 05:27 0:54:31

121 Nikola Anastasijevski (#212) Invenies Male 05:28 0:54:37

122 Milorad Mirković (#251) Male 05:28 0:54:43

123 Krunoslav Šnur (#165) AK "Maksimir" Male 05:29 0:54:47

124 Dragan Krsmanović (#5) Maratonci Pančevo Male 05:30 0:54:58
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125 Slobodan Japundžić (#161) TRK "Beogradski maraton" Male 05:30 0:55:05

126 Ljubivoje Grbović (#13) Maraton tim KV Male 05:32 0:55:22

127 Milan Petrović (#288) Male 05:35 0:55:46

128 Ivan Ajdačić (#241) Maraton tim Požarevac Male 05:37 0:56:09

129 Aleksandar Žegarac (#229) Maraton tim Požarevac Male 05:37 0:56:11

130 Dejan Ratković (#130) Maraton tim KV Male 05:37 0:56:11

131 Nenad Radević (#148) AK VGSK Male 05:37 0:56:14

132 Miodrag Janković (#181) Male 05:38 0:56:19

133 Vekoslav Zajić (#40) Male 05:40 0:56:44

134 Gordan Gogić (#218) Run3 Male 05:41 0:56:49

135 Aleksandar Radojević (#187) Fitnes studio Balans Male 05:45 0:57:29

136 Zoran Čubrilo (#240) Run3 Male 05:49 0:58:12

137 Stefan Lazić (#174) Maraton tim Požarevac Male 05:50 0:58:18

138 Nikola Milićević (#27) Male 05:51 0:58:34

139 Bojan Kesić (#79) Male 05:52 0:58:42

140 Goran Nestorović (#55) TŠ "Nikola Tesla" Male 05:53 0:58:54

141 Aleksandar Mijailović (#68) SAD Trči Male 05:54 0:58:57

142 Srđan Perić (#96) Male 05:54 0:58:57

143 Srđan Kockarević (#293) Male 05:54 0:59:00

144 Darko Bogićević (#233) Homoljski Vukovi Male 05:56 0:59:24

145 Zoran Cvetković (#151) Maraton tim Požarevac Male 05:59 0:59:52

146 Ivan Šćokulović (#294) Male 06:02 1:00:17

147 Božidar Čaušoski (#291) Male 06:05 1:00:54

148 Filip Lukić (#247) AK "Dragutin Tomašević" Male 06:10 1:01:39

149 Saša Stevanović (#177) Male 06:11 1:01:51

150 Bojan Gajić (#143) Maraton tim Požarevac Male 06:13 1:02:13

151 Dušan Nikolić (#26) AK VGSK Male 06:16 1:02:41

152 Nenad Stanković (#152) AK VGSK Male 06:16 1:02:41

153 Marko Perović (#285) Male 06:34 1:05:39

154 Strahinja Perović (#287) Male 06:34 1:05:39

155 Nemanja Mirković (#246) Male 06:38 1:06:15

156 Miša Kantar (#56) AK Topličanin Male 06:52 1:08:41

157 Ivan Veljković (#34) ARK "Duge Staze" Male 07:17 1:12:46

158 Ivan Stanković (#38) ARK "Duge Staze" Male 07:17 1:12:47

159 Dalibor Obretković (#295) Male 07:19 1:13:11

160 Pera Velimirović (#210) Male 07:29 1:14:49

161 Milenko Janićijević (#94) TK Olimpija Male 07:53 1:18:48

162 Aleksandar Krstić (#140) AK Leposavić Male DNS

163 Aleksandar Milešević (#113) AK Surčin Male DNS

164 Aleksandar Neševski (#266) AK Leposavić Male DNS

165 Aleksandar Đorđević (#297) Male DNS

166 Boban Stojiljković (#153) Male DNS

167 Bogomir Ivković (#10) Male DNS

168 Bojan Jakić (#267) AK Leposavić Male DNS

169 Bojan Stanojević (#128) AK Bor Male DNS

170 Božidar Čaušoski (#35) Male DNS

171 Božidar Otašević (#129) Male DNS

172 Branko Stević (#264) AK Kosovo Polje Male DNS

173 David Sretenović (#134) Male DNS

174 Dejan Aranđelović (#228) Maraton tim Požarevac Male DNS

175 Dejan Španović (#51) Male DNS

176 Goran Antičević (#62) Male DNS

177 Ivan Milovanović (#43) Maraton tim Požarevac Male DNS

178 Jasminka Žutić (#24) Male DNS

179 Jovan Popović (#2) Smart Running Male DNS

180 Lazo Dragutinović (#196) Male DNS

181 Majkl Stojčevski (#97) Male DNS

182 Mališa Kovačević (#243) Maraton tim Požarevac Male DNS

183 Marija Trifunović (#137) AK Surčin Male DNS

184 Marko Jocić (#64) AK Bečej Male DNS
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185 Milan Mitrović (#59) Male DNS

186 Milanko Dzomić (#115) Male DNS

187 Miloš Krstić (#139) AK Leposavić Male DNS

188 Miroslav Marković (#54) Male DNS

189 Miroslav Molnar (#8) Zrenjanin Male DNS

190 Nemanja Radovanović (#182) Male DNS

191 Nenad Bogosavljević (#216) Invenies Male DNS

192 Nenad Đorđević (#214) Invenies Male DNS

193 Nikola Ljumović (#98) AK Crvena Zvezda Male DNS

194 Nikola Maksimović (#224) AK Partizan Male DNS

195 Nikola Miladinović (#261) AK Kosovo Polje Male DNS

196 Nikola Pavlović (#112) Male DNS

197 Nikola Ristivojević (#1) Kolektiv Male DNS

198 Nikola Tanušaj (#162) Male DNS

199 Nikola Đorđević (#110) Male DNS

200 Nikola Đurić (#132) NRC Male DNS

201 Radovan Mijailović (#70) SAD Trči Male DNS

202 Radovan Stevanović (#14) Male DNS

203 Siniša Radivojević (#227) AK Partizan Male DNS

204 Sreto Krstić (#66) AK Vlasenica Male DNS

205 Stefan Tovilović (#249) Male DNS

206 Tomislav Ostojić (#200) SU Varatinac Male DNS

207 Velimir Bojović (#230) AK Čajetina Male DNS

208 Vladimir Obradović (#167) Male DNS

209 Vladimir Rajić (#199) Maraton tim Požarevac Male DNS

210 Vladimir Ristić (#136) Male DNS

211 Vojin Tubić (#103) PK Balkan Male DNS

212 Vuk Vukmirović (#19) AK Veteran Male DNS

213 Zarija Milanović (#242) Panorama Male DNS

214 Zoran Marinković (#53) Male DNS

215 Đorđe Ružić (#138) Male DNS

216 Đuro Borbelj (#195) AK Apatin Male DNS

Dragutin Tomašević Category: Female
Rank Name (#) Club Category Pace Time

1 Teodora Simović (#99) AK Novi Pazar Female 03:29 0:34:48

2 Nevena Jovanović (#156) AK Crvena Zvezda Female 03:42 0:36:55

3 Nataša Ćulafić (#147) AK Partizan Female 03:49 0:38:14

4 Verica Đorđević (#183) AK Smederevo Female 04:03 0:40:27

5 Ivana Živković (#145) OAK Beograd Female 04:05 0:40:49

6 Katarina Pohlod (#91) Active Traveling Female 04:12 0:42:05

7 Dragana Marinković (#250) Female 04:40 0:46:39

8 Aleksandra Janković (#193) AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Female 04:48 0:48:00

9 Aniko Jablan (#76) AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Female 04:56 0:49:21

10 Ina Marković (#255) ARK Maratonac Kruševac Female 05:03 0:50:30

11 Vanja Jović (#207) Female 05:06 0:51:05

12 Dragica Mitić (#12) Female 05:19 0:53:08

13 Danijela Milošević (#123) AK "Dragutin Tomašević" Female 05:20 0:53:16

14 Dragana Domazetov (#286) Female 05:20 0:53:24

15 Mira Jocić (#144) OAK Beograd Female 05:22 0:53:40

16 Aleksandra Miletić (#290) Female 05:28 0:54:38

17 Vera Velimirović (#209) Female 05:28 0:54:44

18 Sanja Spasić (#163) ARK Odžaci Female 05:29 0:54:47

19 Ana Atanasoska (#108) Maraton tim KV Female 05:32 0:55:22

20 Svetlana Vasić (#86) NRC Female 05:36 0:56:04

21 Agnes Giric Cvetković (#74) Female 05:37 0:56:13

22 Lepa Aleksić (#149) AK VGSK Female 05:38 0:56:15

23 Suzana Šuster Radojević (#188) Fitnes studio Balans Female 05:45 0:57:29
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24 Vesna Đoković (#9) Balkanska trkačka liga Female 05:49 0:58:14

25 Sonja Jovanović (#105) Maraton tim Požarevac Female 05:50 0:58:18

26 Tanja Nestorović (#111) Female 05:53 0:58:54

27 Ljiljana Tasić (#169) Maratonci Pančevo Female 05:54 0:58:57

28 Marija Dragović (#190) Maraton tim Požarevac Female 05:56 0:59:21

29 Aleksandra Pesova (#72) Female 06:05 1:00:52

30 Gordana Šeatović (#33) Female 06:06 1:01:00

31 Tatjana Radivojević (#142) Running Tribe Female 06:07 1:01:07

32 Ana Anđelković (#116) Maraton tim Požarevac Female 06:11 1:01:50

33 Nada Živković (#67) Maraton tim Požarevac Female 06:11 1:01:50

34 Aleksandra Filipović (#166) Running Tribe Female 06:12 1:02:05

35 Milica Vučetić (#146) Running Tribe Female 06:21 1:03:26

36 Slađana Popović (#141) Running Tribe Female 06:21 1:03:26

37 Ana Blagojević (#102) Maraton tim Požarevac Female 06:24 1:04:05

38 Monika Stojanović (#211) AK "Dragutin Tomašević" Female 06:24 1:04:05

39 Dragoslava Petrović (#157) ARK "Fruška gora" Female 06:25 1:04:13

40 Nada Drobnjak (#189) AK "Beogradski maraton" Female 06:31 1:05:14

41 Zorica Smiljanić (#159) Female 06:34 1:05:38

42 Svetlana Pejić Župčić (#109) Maraton tim KV Female 06:36 1:05:59

43 Vitaminka Zrnić (#44) Maraton tim Požarevac Female 06:38 1:06:15

44 Ljiljana Todorović Jovanović (#176) Maraton tim Požarevac Female 06:40 1:06:38

45 Svetlana Đalović (#175) Maraton tim Požarevac Female 06:40 1:06:38

46 Svetlana Jović (#63) Female 06:41 1:06:49

47 Ljiljana Katić (#32) Female 06:57 1:09:28

48 Bojana Pejić (#203) Female 06:59 1:09:50

49 Milica Janković (#202) Female 06:59 1:09:51

50 Ivana Vlajić (#164) AK Topličanin Female 07:00 1:09:59

51 Miljana Stijanović (#231) ARK "Duge staze" Female 07:16 1:12:43

52 Biljana Isaković (#84) NRC Female 07:28 1:14:43

53 Sanela Janković (#150) Female 07:29 1:14:49

54 Aneta Arifi (#284) Female 07:53 1:18:48

55 Jelena Turkalj (#61) Female 07:53 1:18:48

56 Aleksandra Obradović (#119) Female DNS

57 Danijela Stanković (#120) Female DNS

58 Dragana Spehar (#49) AK Hajduk Maraton Tim Female DNS

59 Ivana Tufegdžić (#41) PSK Balkan Female DNS

60 Jasmina Petković (#29) Female DNS

61 Jelena Hajdinjak (#235) Female DNS

62 Jelena Stanimirović (#179) ARK "Somaraton" Female DNS

63 Jelena Tadić (#154) Female DNS

64 Milena Dimitrijević (#3) Smart Running Female DNS

65 Mirjana Topić (#4) Ultra Trkač Srbija Female DNS

66 Nataša Marković (#20) Female DNS

67 Nataša Pavlov (#58) Female DNS

68 Nevena Turkalj (#126) BRC Female DNS

69 Nina Đurić (#117) Female DNS

70 Sanja Jovanović (#73) Female DNS

71 Zorica Smiljanić (#85) Female DNS


